
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP A PRACTICE #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

UNADILLA VALLEY SPORTS CENTER - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 20, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP WEEKEND PRESENTED BY RENEGADE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  529.5551

15 T. Ferry  629.9092

29 A. Short  529.9183

902 C. Cooper  530.3554

55 A. Balbi  430.4175

40 J. Hill  530.4216

26 M. Byrne  830.4957

79 J. Sipes  530.5488

702 J. Albertson  330.6149

261 J. Morrison  630.65610

27 N. Wey  530.67911

629 T. Boughten  530.67912

24 C. Summey  230.76313

86 M. Willard  430.76414

105 S. Hamblin  430.80515

873 J. Carpenter  830.81016

16 J. Dowd  630.81517

95 K. Partridge  630.88718

801 J. Alessi  430.89119

335 K. Tobin  530.93020

42 P. Carpenter  431.02221

74 C. Blose  731.02822

132 B. Laninovich  431.22123

263 C. Charbonneau  331.22824

39 R. Clark  931.23725

109 M. Boni  831.26026

75 R. Renner  331.27627

66 J. Marsack  631.33128

709 T. Bright  331.51229

594 C. Sanner  831.74730

85 B. Ainsworth  731.77931

136 B. Carsten  831.86032

547 A. Blessing  431.97833

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  931.9861

902 C. Cooper  733.2732

26 M. Byrne  333.5783

29 A. Short  333.5834

15 T. Ferry  433.6545

702 J. Albertson  333.8296

40 J. Hill  233.9117

24 C. Summey  233.9378

55 A. Balbi  634.0349

335 K. Tobin  634.13710

79 J. Sipes  534.21411

42 P. Carpenter  834.42812

105 S. Hamblin  434.48013

109 M. Boni  434.48814

16 J. Dowd  634.62315

74 C. Blose  434.63416

27 N. Wey  534.64217

629 T. Boughten  534.71018

95 K. Partridge  334.82119

75 R. Renner  334.82220

709 T. Bright  634.87521

86 M. Willard  434.91522

261 J. Morrison  834.94923

85 B. Ainsworth  734.96524

801 J. Alessi  335.00025

873 J. Carpenter  935.01526

132 B. Laninovich  535.02027

39 R. Clark  935.02228

263 C. Charbonneau  335.11829

136 B. Carsten  935.11930

547 A. Blessing  735.52731

66 J. Marsack  635.64232

594 C. Sanner  335.93733

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  91:04.4571

902 C. Cooper  71:05.9522

15 T. Ferry  61:06.0113

29 A. Short  81:06.2104

105 S. Hamblin  41:06.8005

26 M. Byrne  61:06.9296

42 P. Carpenter  71:07.0607

75 R. Renner  71:07.1078

55 A. Balbi  81:07.1109

40 J. Hill  31:07.31410

702 J. Albertson  51:07.38611

79 J. Sipes  81:07.44712

86 M. Willard  61:07.50613

27 N. Wey  81:07.52514

16 J. Dowd  31:07.58415

335 K. Tobin  51:07.73316

873 J. Carpenter  91:07.80617

95 K. Partridge  91:07.92818

24 C. Summey  71:07.95219

74 C. Blose  31:07.96720

801 J. Alessi  41:07.98621

709 T. Bright  51:08.10522

132 B. Laninovich  91:08.27123

261 J. Morrison  81:08.34424

39 R. Clark  81:08.42925

629 T. Boughten  61:08.73726

66 J. Marsack  41:08.81927

85 B. Ainsworth  91:08.91728

109 M. Boni  91:08.99429

263 C. Charbonneau  41:09.08430

547 A. Blessing  71:09.37031

136 B. Carsten  91:09.50132

594 C. Sanner  51:10.10633
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